LINEAR BEARINGS TYPE RNG
ASSEMBLY PROCEDURE
BEFORE START ASSEMBLY
PM linear bearings are precision components; they have
to be handled with meticulous care. To achieve a perfect
linear bearing, please pay due attention to the following
notes:
 •  Be careful in handling the components. Do not drop

reduced to a minimum
 •  Acceopt high accelerations and speed
Threaded holes in ends for fixing end screws GBN.
For assembly of the rails, special screws type GDN can be
ordered separately.
Anti-cage creep technology is available for linear bearings
type RNG.
R N GL I N E A R  B E A R I N G S
57
Rail type Main dimensions
D
Mounting holes
Standard Stainless steel A B C E f g h k m p
  RNG-4050     RNG-4050-SS    50     1x25
  RNG-4075     RNG-4075-SS    75     2x25
  RNG-4100     RNG-4100-SS  100     3x25
  RNG-4125     RNG-4125-SS  125     4x25
  RNG-4150     RNG-4150-SS  150     5x25
  RNG-4175     RNG-4175-SS  175 19 9 9 4 12.5     6x25 3.5±0.2 2.65 M3 5.5
  RNG-4200     RNG-4200-SS  200     7x25
  RNG-4225     RNG-4225-SS  225     8x25
  RNG-4250     RNG-4250-SS  250     9x25
  RNG-4275     RNG-4275-SS  275   10x25
  RNG-4300     RNG-4300-SS  300   11x25
  RNG-6100     RNG-6100-SS  100     3x25
  RNG-6150     RNG-6150-SS  150     5x25
  RNG-6200     RNG-6200-SS  200     7x25
  RNG-6250     RNG-6250-SS  250 25 12 12 6 12.5     9x25 5±0.2 3.3 M4 7
  RNG-6300     RNG-6300-SS  300   11x25
  RNG-6350     RNG-6350-SS  350   13x25
  RNG-6400     RNG-6400-SS  400   15x25
C
E
s D
B + 0